
1,179

出荷№ 424502

出荷日 2025/11/05

移 動 明 細 書

1-

636-0204〒

㈱杉本ｶﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ奈良工場　物流課 様

奈良県磯城郡川西町唐院７１２－８

0745-42-2217TEL 0745-42-2228FAX

商品番号 出荷数
商品名 規格

印入名

形状

区分
受注数量

重量

外注先

総重量 kg

出荷場所 ㈱ＫＩＮＳＥＩ

*00424502*
*00424502*
*00424502*

16

受注番号

*00424502*

実出荷数

1 2,390SG 403 23033四季六彩 A/2-7ﾊﾞﾗ 731.34
1

2
1205

㈱にしばた　事業本部

3 303SG 403 23248四季六彩 A/2-7ﾊﾞﾗ 92.71
1

4
1205

㈱にしばた　事業本部

5 24SG 403 24506四季六彩 A/2-7ﾊﾞﾗ 7.34
1

6
1205

㈱にしばた　事業本部

7 2,717

8 505SG 450 21355色分文字月表 A/2-13ﾊﾞﾗ 143.67
11

9
1133

㈱三幸　本社

10 720SG 450 22475色分文字月表 A/2-13ﾊﾞﾗ 204.84
1

11
1205

㈱にしばた　事業本部

12 1,225

13

14

15

16

17

18
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